



2025 Piqua Community Farmers Market Application

Thank you for your interest in becoming a vendor at the Piqua Community Farmers Market. Before completing this application, please read the Piqua Community Farmers Market Rules & Guidelines. Applications may be submitted by email, US mail, or in person.

The Piqua Community Farmers Market Committee or the Market Manager will review applications, and you will be notified after April 1, 2025 if you have been accepted. Priority will be given to 2024 vendors.

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED OR POSTMARKED BY APRIL 1, 2025

Piqua Community Farmers Market c/o Mainstreet Piqua, Inc. P.O. Box 1703 326 N. Main Street Piqua, OH 45356

Email: info@mainstreetpiqua.com

VENDOR INFORMATION:

Name Business Name (if applicable) Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Email Address

I have read and agree to comply with the rules and regulations of the Mainstreet Piqua Farmers Market and understand that my non-compliance will result in expulsion from the market. I affirm that all information provided to the market is complete and true. I agree to hold the Mainstreet Piqua Farmers Market & Mainstreet Piqua, Inc. harmless and to defend the market against any claims brought against it due to conduct by me or my employees. I agree that I will obtain all necessary licenses and permits, and collect any sales tax as required by law.

Signature Date

Mainstreet Piqua, Inc. P.O. Box 1703 326 N. Main St. Piqua, Ohio 45356

Mainstreetpiqua.com info@mainstreetpiqua.com (937) 773-9355